

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2010

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL  
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: February 24, 2010

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									530,463
1	440.50	879,620	5,938	1,401	0	309	0	906	531,369
2	441.16	885,955	6,335	1,402	0	309	0	1,010	532,379
3	441.80	892,113	6,158	1,393	0	316	0	771	533,150
4	442.45	898,382	6,269	1,393	0	329	0	1,129	534,279
5	443.43	907,861	9,479	1,390	0	341	0	995	535,274
6	444.37	916,985	9,124	1,388	0	345	0	838	536,112
7	445.30	926,042	9,057	1,379	0	337	0	829	536,941
8	446.00	932,879	6,837	0	0	370	0	-562	536,379
9	446.60	938,753	5,874	0	0	365	0	-507	535,872
10	447.22	944,835	6,082	1,035	0	348	0	631	536,503
11	447.95	952,014	7,179	0	0	372	0	-602	535,901
12	448.59	958,322	6,308	0	0	367	0	-585	535,316
13	449.20	964,348	6,026	346	0	377	0	-230	535,086
14	449.90	971,278	6,930	1,030	0	403	0	700	535,786
15	450.50	977,231	5,953	1,031	0	381	0	271	536,057
16	451.20	984,192	6,961	1,034	0	351	0	814	536,871
17	452.46	996,763	12,571	4,173	0	340	0	2,885	539,756
18	453.36	1,005,774	9,011	1,366	0	323	0	1,258	541,014
19	454.29	1,015,114	9,340	1,023	0	115	0	1,024	542,038
20	455.20	1,024,281	9,167	0	0	281	0	-169	541,869
21	456.55	1,037,931	13,650	3,381	0	101	0	3,291	545,160
22	457.20	1,044,524	6,593	3,115	0	34	0	2,564	547,724
23	458.15	1,054,185	9,661	3,055	0	34	0	3,132	550,856
24	459.70	1,070,010	15,825	7,956	0	34	0	7,626	558,482
25	460.73	1,080,569	10,559	3,470	0	31	0	3,207	561,689
26	461.76	1,091,161	10,592	5,451	0	39	0	4,426	566,115
27	463.20	1,106,027	14,866	6,985	0	167	0	6,534	572,649
28	464.61	1,120,646	14,619	6,949	0	41	0	6,496	579,145
29	465.84	1,133,450	12,804	2,592	0	45	0	2,292	581,437
30	467.08	1,146,405	12,955	2,708	0	44	0	2,424	583,861
31	468.36	1,159,828	13,423	9,136	0	70	0	8,769	592,630
<b>TOTALS</b>			<b>286,146</b>	<b>75,582</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>7,319</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>62,167</b>	

COMMENTS :  
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET